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EXISTING:

SURFACE TYPE		 	 	 	 	 AREA (m2)

URBAN: PRIVATE VEGETATED GARDEN   95.01

URBAN: DEVELOPED LAND: SEALED   272.43

URBAN: ARTIFICIAL UNVEGETATED: UNSEALED  88.05

TREES:  3

PROPOSED:

SURFACE TYPE		 	 	 	 	 AREA (m2)

URBAN: PRIVATE VEGETATED GARDEN   193.50

URBAN: DEVELOPED LAND: SEALED   121.53

URBAN: ARTIFICIAL UNVEGETATED: UNSEALED  113.11
 
TREES:  4
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